Dessert

Dessert

“""|E ' Dessert 1

Apéritif

Entrée

Fromage

Pizza

. t Pizza francaise
L4

Plateaux

Plateau de nourriture

12

11

10

11

12



Tapas Calientes- Warme Tapas

Chorizo

Viande de porc

’ Laviande de porc

Rigatoni

;@ Rigatoni ala Chef

w Bar abar
ot

Le Cénacle

28

10



@ Entrée 3
@ Entréel

Non classé
‘-\ 5
‘-\ 5

@ Plat 1
ﬁ
“ Des desserts

“ Dessert

Fruits

12

10

11

10



